
HIGHER EDUCATION, PRIVATE - FOR PROFIT

SCHOOL ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE
AOMA Graduate School of Integrative Medicine 4701 West Gate Blvd. 512-454-1188 www.aoma.edu

Art Institute of Austin 101 W. Louis Henna Blvd., Ste. 100 512-691-1707 www.artinstitutes.edu/austin

Auguste Escoffier School of Culinary Arts 6020-B Dillard Cir. 512-451-5743 www.escoffier.edu/locations/austin

The College of Health Care Professions 6505 Airport Blvd., Ste. 102 512-892-2835 www.chcp.edu

DeVry University–Austin 11044 Research Blvd., Ste. B-100 512-231-2500 www.devry.edu

Everest Institute of Austin 9100 Hwy. 290 East, Ste. 100 512-928-1933 www.austin.everestinstitute.edu

ITT Technical Institute 6330 Hwy. 290 East, Ste. 150 855-858-5403 www.itt-tech.edu

Kussad Institute of Court Reporting 2800 S. I-35, Ste. 110 512-443-7286 www.mykicr1.com

Le Cordon Bleu College of Culinary Arts Austin 3110 Esperanza Crossing, Ste. 100 888-559-7222 www.chefs.edu/Austin

Media Tech Institute 4719 South Congress Ave., Ste. 100 512-447-2002 www.mediatech.edu/austincampus.html

National American University 13801 Burnet Rd., Ste. 300 512-651-4700 www.national.edu/locations/texas/austin

Paul Mitchell the School Austin 9503 Research Blvd., Ste. 310 512-251-1644 www.austin.paulmitchell.edu/austin-tx

Southern Careers Institute 2301 S. Congress Ave., Ste. 27 512-265-0203 www.scitexas.edu

Strayer University 8501 N. MoPac Expy. 512-568-3300 www.strayer.edu/texas/north-austin

Texas Health and Science University 4005 Manchaca Rd. 800-252-5088 www.texastcm.edu

University of Phoenix–Austin Campus 10801-2 N. MoPac, Ste. 300 512-344-1400 www.phoenix.edu

Virginia College at Austin 6301 Hwy. 290 East 512-371-3500 www.vc.edu

OTHER

SCHOOL ADDRESS PHONE WEBSITE

ATDS Truck Driving School 1105 E. Central Expwy., Killeen 254-432-7534 www.truckingschool.com

Austin Academy of Aviation 4309 Emma Browning Ave. 512-385-2880 www.flyaus.com

Austin Career Institute 8711 Burnet Rd., Ste. 98H 512-371-0100 www.austincareerinstitute.com

Austin Electrical Joint Apprenticeship and Training Committee 4000 Caven Rd. 512-389-3024 www.ibew520.org/austin_electrical_jatc.html

Benchmark Career Institute 3301 Northland Dr., Ste. 312 512-420-2660 www.benchmarkcareer.com/campus_austin.asp

Career Boosters 2211 South I-35, Ste. 410 512-445-5400 www.reachyourcareer.com

Career Institute of Technology 1611 Chisholm Trail Rd., Ste. 200, Round Rock 512-807-8300 www.cit-texas.com

CenTex Independent Electrical Contractors Inc. 8868 Research Blvd., Ste. 502 512-832-1333 www.centexiec.com

Central Texas AC and Refrigeration School 9900 Gray Blvd. 512-410-4807 www.centraltexasacandrefrigerationschool.com

Champions School of Real Estate 3203 S. I-35, Ste. 520, Round Rock 512-244-3545 www.championsschool.com

Consulting Solutions.Net 1016 La Posada, Ste. 160 512-502-9990 www.consultingsolutions.net

CyberTex Institute of Technology 6300 La Calma Dr., Ste. 350 512-454-6116 www.cybertex.edu

Digital Media Academy  866-656-3342 www.digitalmediaacademy.org

Electrical Seminars 215 W. San Antonio St., San Marcos 512-754-6547

Excel Learning Center–Austin 314 E. Highland Mall Blvd., Ste. 507 512-300-2244 www.excel.edu

Gary Job Corps Center 2800 Airport E., Hwy. 21, San Marcos 512-396-6652 www.gary.jobcorps.gov

Gemini School of Visual Arts & Communication 501 Prize Oaks Dr., Cedar Park 512-249-1237 www.geminischool.com

Learnovate Labs Online only  www.deltaprogram.us

MakerSquare 716 Congress Ave., #100/800 Brazos St., Ste. 260  www.makersquare.com

New Horizons Computer Learning Centers of Austin 300 E. Highland Mall Blvd., Ste. 100 512-349-9555 www.nhaustin.com

TechShop Austin-Round Rock 120 Sundance Pkwy., Ste. 350, Round Rock 512-900-4664 www.techshop.ws/austin_round_rock.html

Titus Electrical Contracting 1821 Central Commerce Ct., Round Rock 512-339-1111 www.titusindustrialgroup.com
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